
Gabon’s Tax Authority has issued two Tax Notices regarding the filing of the 
Financial Statement and Tax Return (FSTR commonly known as DSF) and 
Transfer Pricing Documentation for the financial year 2018.

A summary of the key features is:

• The deadline for the filing of the DSF and the Transfer Pricing Documentation 
has been postponed from 30 April 2019 to 30 July 2019.

• The DSF for 2018 must be filed according to the SYSCOHADA Accounting 
Standard.1

• The final installment of corporate tax due for the year 2018 however must 
be paid by 30 April 2019.

Endnote
1. SYSCOHADA is the accounting system adopted or recommended by the 

uniform act No. 7 on the Organization and Harmonization of Accounting in 
Member States, signatories, of the OHADA Treaty. The 17 Member States are 
Benin, Burkina, Faso, Cameroon, Central African Republic, Chad, Comoros, 
Côte d’Ivoire, Democratic Republic of Congo, Equatorial Guinea, Gabon, Guinea, 
Guinea-Bissau, Mali, Niger, Republic of Congo, Senegal, and Togo.

30 April 2019

Global Tax Alert

Gabon Tax Authority 
extends deadline for 
filing of Corporation 
Tax Return and 
Transfer Pricing 
Documentation 2018

NEW! EY Tax News Update: 
Global Edition
EY’s new Tax News Update: Global 
Edition is a free, personalized email 
subscription service that allows 
you to receive EY Global Tax Alerts, 
newsletters, events, and thought 
leadership published across all areas 
of tax. Access more information 
about the tool and registration here.

Also available is our EY Global Tax 
Alert Library on ey.com.

https://www.ey.com/gl/en/services/tax/sign-up-for-ey-tax-news-update-global-edition
http://www.ey.com/gl/en/services/tax/international-tax/tax-alert-library
http://www.ey.com/gl/en/services/tax/international-tax/tax-alert-library


2 Global Tax Alert 

For additional information with respect to this Alert, please contact the following:

FFA Juridique et Fiscal member of Ernst & Young Global Ltd, Libreville
• Nicolas Chevrinais nicolas.chevrinais@ga.ey.com
• Ryan Allas ryan.allas@ga.ey.com
• Suzanne Ngwanga suzanne.ngwanga@ga.ey.com
• Jérôme Obele Okoura jerome.obele.okoura@ga.ey.com
• Sarah Ratanga sarah.ratanga@ga.ey.com
• Phylicia Abessolo Ella phylicia.abessolo.ella@ga.ey.com

Ernst & Young Advisory Services (Pty) Ltd., Africa ITS Leader, Johannesburg
• Marius Leivestad marius.leivestad@za.ey.com

Ernst & Young LLP (United Kingdom), Pan African Tax Desk, London
• Rendani Neluvhalani rendani.mabel.neluvhalani@uk.ey.com
• Byron Thomas bthomas4@uk.ey.com

Ernst & Young LLP (United States), Pan African Tax Desk, New York
• Dele A. Olaogun dele.olaogun@ey.com



EY | Assurance | Tax | Transactions | Advisory

About EY
EY is a global leader in assurance, tax, transaction 
and advisory services. The insights and quality 
services we deliver help build trust and confidence 
in the capital markets and in economies the world 
over. We develop outstanding leaders who team to 
deliver on our promises to all of our stakeholders. 
In so doing, we play a critical role in building a better 
working world for our people, for our clients and for 
our communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to 
one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young 
Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. 
Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited 
by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. 
For more information about our organization, please 
visit ey.com. 

© 2019 EYGM Limited. 
All Rights Reserved.

EYG no. 002103-19Gbl

1508-1600216 NY 
ED None

This material has been prepared for general informational 
purposes only and is not intended to be relied upon as 
accounting, tax, or other professional advice. Please refer 
to your advisors for specific advice.

ey.com


